
Bastrop Intermediate/ Middle School 
2021-2022 School Year 

BIS / BMS BUS 102 AM BIS / BMS BUS 103 AM 

TIME LOCATION ~ LOCATION 

I 7:08 am EMILE ELEMENTARY 7:05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:18am 169 KAANAPALI LN 2 7:15 am FM 1441 & HARPER DR 

3 7:20 am AKALOA DR & KAANAPALI LN 3 7:17 am 154 SUZANNE DR 

4 7:22 am 263 AKALOA DR 4 7:18am 222 SUZANNE DR 

5 7:24 am AKALOA DR & ANAHULU LN 5 7:20 am I07TRACE DR 

6 7:25 am KAELEPULU DR & AKALOA DR 6 7:22 am 147 MICHELE DR 

7 7:26 am AKALOA,DR & KAAAWA LN 7 7:24 am 163 CYNTHIA DR 

8 7:30 am 479 TAHITIAN DR 8 7:25 am 151 CYNTHIA DR 

9 7:32 am MAMA LU DR & TAHITIAN DR 9 7:27 am 112 OROZCO AVE 

10 7:36 am KAINALU LN & MANAWIANUI DR 10 7:29 am 120OROZCOAVE 

11 7:37 am KAHALULU DR & KAINALU LN 11 7:30 am 137 QUINTON ALLEN DR 

12 7:39 am TALL FOREST DR & TIMBER LN 12 7:33 am 651 FM 1441 - LAKESIDE CAMPING & RV 

13 7:43 am 356 TAHITIAN DR 13 7:38 am OLD FIRETOWER RD & PONY GRASS LN 

14 7:44 am 394 TAHITIAN DR 14 7:40 am 1030 FM 1441 

15 7:46 am KOLOIKI LN & KAUPO DR 15 7:47 am 106ASH ST 

16 7:48 am AWEHI LN & PAHIHI DR 16 7:48 am 124 FALDYN ST 

17 7:52 am 158 MAUN A KEA LN 17 7:51 am 262 FM 1441 • SUNNY OAKS RV PARK LAKE 

18 7:53 am 184 MA UNA KEA LN BASTROP 

19 7:55 am MAKAHA DR & MAUN A KEA LN 18 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

20 8:10am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 19 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

21 8:15 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 20 8:15 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

22 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS BUS 103 PM 

BIS / BMS BUS 102 PM 
TIME LOCATION 

TIME LOCATION 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

1 4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 2 4:30 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

2 4:10pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 3 4:45 pm FM 1441 & HARPER DR 

3 4:23 pm 158 MAU NA KEA LN 4 4:46pm 154 SUZANNE DR 

4 4:24 pm 184 MAU NA KEA LN 5 4:48 pm 222 SUZANNE DR 

5 4:25 pm MAKAHA DR & MAUN A KEA LN 6 4:49 pm 107TRACEDR 

6 4:30 pm 169 KAANAPALI LN 7 4:52 pm 147 MICHELE DR 

7 4:31 pm AKALOA DR & KAAN A PALI LN 8 4:54 pm 163 CYNTHIA DR 

8 4:31 pm 263 AKALOA DR 9 4:55 pm 151 CYNTHIA DR 

9 4:32 pm AKA LOA DR & ANAHULU LN 10 4:57 pm 112 OROZCO AVE 

10 4:33 pm AKALOA DR & KAAAWA LN 11 4:58 pm 120 OROZCO AVE 

11 4:37 pm 680 E RIVERSIDE DR 12 5:00 pm 137 QUINTON ALLEN DR 

12 4 :40 pm 479 TAHITIAN DR 13 5:04 pm 651 FM 1441 - LAKESIDE CAMPING & RV 

13 4:41 pm MAMALU DR & TAHITIAN DR 14 5:09 pm OLD FIRETOWER RD & PONY GRASS LN 

14 4:45 pm KAINALU LN & MANAWIANUI DR 15 5:12 pm 1030 FM 1441 

15 4:46 pm KAHALULU DR & KAINALU LN 16 5:20 pm 106ASH ST 

16 4:49 pm TALL FOREST DR & TIMBER LN 17 5:23 pm 124 FALDYN ST 

17 4:53 pm 356 TAHITIAN DR 18 5:25 pm 262 FM 1441 - SUNNY OAKS RV PARK LAKE 

18 4:55 pm 394 TAHITIAN DR 
BASTROP 

19 4:56 pm KOLOIKI LN & KAUPO DR 
19 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

20 4:58 pm AWEHI LN & PAHIHI DR 

21 5:09 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 1 of 9 

08/03/2021 

'li'ip06c.1pt 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 105 AM 

TIME LO ATION 

7:15 am DEPART EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:20 am LOST PINES DR & MOHAWK WAY 

3 7:21 am LOST PINES DR & WHIPPOORWILL DR 

4 7:22 am 18S LBADR 

s 7:24 am LBA DR & MOON MIST DR 

6 7:25 am 154 LONG SHADOW DR 

7 7:26 am 113 LONG SHADOW DR 

8 7:27 am 109 LONG SHADOW DR 

9 7:29am 128 MEADOWOOD DR 

10 7:30 am 106 ME:ADOWOOD DR 

II 7:32 am 136 TORCHLIGHT DR 

12 7:35 am 122 TORCHLIGHT DR 

13 7:36 am 115 & 116 TORCHLIGHT DR 

14 7:37 am 157 FLEETWAY DR 

15 7:38 am FLEETWAY DR & MOON MIST DR 

16 7:40 am 139 MOON MIST DR 

17 7:42 am 127 SAN JACINTO ST 

18 7:43 am 155 SAN JACINTO ST 

19 7:44 am 159 SAN JACINTO ST 

20 7:45 am 167 SAN JACINTO ST 

21 7:46 am 170 SAN JACINTO ST 

22 7:47 am 173 SAN JACINTO ST 

23 7:48 am 173 TOWER VIEW ST 

24 7:49 am 160 TOWER VIEW ST 

25 7:50 am 128 TOWER VIEW ST 

26 7:51 am 119TOWER VIEW ST 

27 7:52 am 106 TOWER VIEW ST 

28 7:55 am 111 ROAD RUNNER LN 

29 7:56 am II 9 ROAD RUNNER LN 

30 7:58 am COOL WATER DR & MOCKINGBIRD HL 

31 7:59 am 302 FLINT RJDGE ST 

32 8:00 am 295 FLINT RIDGE ST 

33 8:01 am 259 FLINT RIDGE ST 

34 8:02 am 207 FLINT RIDGE ST 

35 8:05 am 146 SUNSET HTS 

36 8:06 am 135 SUNSET HTS 

37 8:07 am I 92 SHADOW OAK DR 

38 8:09 am 134 SERENITY DR 

39 8:10am 141 CHAPEL HILL DR 

40 8:12 am CHAPEL HILL DR & SHADOW OAK DR 

41 8:20 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

42 8:25 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

43 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.1 

BIS/ BMS BUS 105 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:30 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:35 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:46 pm LOST PINES DR & MOHAWK WAY 

4 4:48 pm LOST PINES DR & WHIPPOORWILL DR 

s 4:49 pm 185LBADR 

6 4:50 pm LBA DR & MOON MIST DR 

7 4:51 pm 154 LONG SHADOW DR 

8 4:52 pm 113 LONG SHADOW DR 

9 4:53 pm 109 LONG SHADOW DR 

10 4:54 pm 128 MEADOWOOD DR 

11 4:55 pm 106 MEADOWOOD DR 

12 4:56 pm 136 TORCHLIGHT DR 

13 4:57 pm 122 TORCHLIGHT DR 

14 4:58 pm 115 & 116 TORCHLIGHT DR 

15 4:59 pm 157 FLEETWAY DR 

16 5:00 pm FLEETWAY DR & MOON MIST DR 

17 5:01 pm 139 MOON MIST DR 

18 5:02 pm 127 SAN JACINTO ST 

19 5:03 pm 155 SAN JACINTO ST 

20 5:04 pm 159 SAN JACINTO ST 

21 5:05 pm 167 SAN JACINTO ST 

22 5:06 pm I 70 SAN JACINTO ST 

23 5:07 pm 173 SAN JACINTO ST 

24 5:09 pm 173 TOWER VIEW ST 

25 5:10pm 160 TOWER VIEW ST 

26 5:11 pm 128 TOWER VIEW ST 

27 5:12 pm 119 TOWER VIEW ST 

28 5:13 pm 106 TOWER VIEW ST 

29 5:15 pm Ill ROAD RUNNER LN 

30 5:16pm 119 ROAD RUNNER LN 

31 5: 18 pm COOL WATER DR & MOCKINGBIRD HL 

32 5:19pm 302 FLINT RIDGE ST 

33 5:20 pm 295 FLINT RJDGE ST 

34 5:21 pm 259 FLINT RIDGE ST 

35 5:23 pm 207 FLINT RIDGE ST 

36 5:25 pm 146 SUNSET HTS 

37 5:26 pm 135 SUNSET HTS 

38 5:27 pm 192 SHADOW OAK DR 

39 5:29 pm 134 SERENITY DR 

40 5:31 pm 141 CHAPEL HILL DR 

41 5:32 pm CHAPEL HILL DR & SHADOW OAK DR 

42 5:41 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 2 of 9 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BIS/ BMS BUS 114 AM 

TIME 

7:10am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 7:18am 987 N STATE HWY 95 

3 7:21 am 405 WAUGH WAY 

4 7:22 am 599 WAUGH WAY 

5 7:24 am 637 WAUGH WAY 

6 7:25 am 639 WAUGH WAY 

7 7:26 am 735 WAUGH WAY 

8 7:32 am 1920 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

9 7:34 am 129 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

IO 7:34 am DRAKE & SANDY OAK LOOP 

11 7:35 am 175 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

12 7:36am 185 & 186 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

13 7:38 am ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

14 7:39 am 153 ALYSSA LOOP 

15 7:40 am 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

16 7:41 am 131 ALYSSA LOOP 

17 7:41 am 112ALYSSALOOP 

18 7:44 am 1678 N STATE HWY 95 

19 7:46 am 102 OAK MEADOW DR 

20 7:46 am 127 OAK MEADOW DR 

21 7:46 am OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

22 7:47 am Ill LUKELN 

23 7:48 am 190LUKELN 

24 7:49 am 184LUKELN 

25 7:49 am l78LUKELN 

26 8:10am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

27 8:15 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

28 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12 ' Page 

BIS/ BMS BUS 114 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:25 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:40 pm 987 N STATE HWY 95 

4 4:40 pm 991 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

s 4:45 pm 405 WAUGH WAY 

6 4:47 pm 599 WAUGH WAY 

7 4:48 pm 633 WAUGH WAY 

8 4:48 pm 637 WAUGH WAY 

9 4:49 pm 639 WAUGH WAY 

10 4:52 pm 735WAUGHWAY 

II 4:58 pm 1922 N STATE HWY 95 

12 4:59 pm 1920 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

13 5:01 pm 129 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

14 5:02 pm DRAKE & SANDY OAK LOOP 

15 5:02 pm 180 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

16 5:02 pm 185 & 186 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

17 5:04 pm ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

18 5:05 pm 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

19 5:05 pm 131 ALYSSA LOOP 

20 5:06 pm 112 ALYSSA LOOP 

21 5:08 pm 1678 N STATE HWY 95 

22 5:10 pm l02 OAK MEADOW DR 

23 5:11 pm I 27 OAK MEADOW DR 

24 5:11 pm OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

25 5:12 pm Ill LUKE LN 

26 5:14 pm 190LUKE LN 

27 5:15 pm 184LUKE LN 

28 5:15 pm 178LUKE LN 

29 5:30 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS/ BMS BUS 115 AM 

TIME 

7:10am 

2 7:17am 

3 7:19am 

4 7:20 am 

5 7:21 am 

6 7:22 am 

7 7:24 am 

8 7:25 am 

9 7:27 am 

10 7:28 am 

11 7:30 am 

12 7:32 am 

13 7:33 am 

14 7:34 am 

15 7:36 am 

16 7:38 am 

17 7:39 am 

18 7:40 am 

19 7:41 am 

20 7:42 am 

21 7:45 am 

22 7:48 am 

23 8:10am 

24 8:15 am 

2S 8:30 am 

3 of 9 

LOCATION 

DEPART LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

222 COOL WATER DR 

237 COOL WATER DR 

248 COOL WATER DR 

COOL WATER DR & MORNINGSIDE LN 

273 COOL WATER DR 

297 COOL WATER DR 

INDIAN OAK DR & OVERHILL RD 

OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

367 COOL WATER DR 

COOL WATER DR & ECHOLS ST 

491 COOL WATER DR 

499 COOL WATER DR 

241 PERSHING BLVD 

318 PERSHING BLVD - PICK UP ON HORSESHOE DR 

133 HORSESHOE DR 

129 HORSESHOE DR 

113 HORSESHOE DR 

111 HORSESHOE DR 

272 PERSHING BLVD 

LUCY LN & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

130 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 

7i-ip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 115 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:25 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:30 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:45 pm 222 COOL WATER DR 

4 4:46 pm 237 COOL WATER DR 

5 4:47 pm 248 COOL WATER DR 

6 4:48 pm COOL WATER DR & MORNINGSIDE LN 

7 4:49 pm 273 COOL WATER DR 

8 4:50 pm 297 COOL WATER DR 

9 4:52 pm INDIAN OAK DR & OVERHILL RD 

10 4:53 pm OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

11 4:55 pm 367 COOL WATER DR 

12 4:57 pm COOL WATER DR & ECHOLS ST 

13 4:58 pm 491 COOL WATER DR 

14 4:59 pm 499 COOL WATER DR 

15 5:01 pm 241 PERSHING BLVD 

16 5:02 pm 318 PERSHING BLVD - PICK UP ON HORSESHOE DR 

17 5:04 pm 133 HORSESHOE DR 

18 5:05 pm 129 HORSESHOE DR 

19 5:07 pm 113 HORSESHOE DR 

20 5:08 pm 111 HORSESHOE DR 

21 5:09 pm 272 PERSHING BLVD 

22 5:12 pm LUCY LN & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

23 5:15 pm 130 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

24 5:32 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS/ BMS BUS 118 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am DEPART MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:09 am LINDA ST & ROSANKY ST 

3 7:13 am 2505 MAIN ST 

4 7:14am 2773 N MAIN ST 

5 7:18am HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN 

6 7:20 am B.J. MAYES RD & PHELAN RD 

7 7:23 am 744 N STATE HWY 95 

8 7:26 am 130 OLD MCDADE RD 

9 7:30 am 254 BJ MAYES RD 

10 7:31 am B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN 

11 7:35 am 205 SAYERS RD 

12 7:36 am 223 SAYERS RD 

13 7:39 am 132 ARROWHEAD CT 

14 7:41 am 119 ARROWHEAD CT 

15 7:43 am 416 SAYERS RD 

16 7:45 am 250 SAYERS RD 

17 7:49 am 176SMITHRD 

18 7:50 am 168SMITH RD 

19 7:51 am 167SMITH RD 

20 7:53 am 132 REIDS BND 

21 7:55 am 103 REIDS BND 

22 7:56 am 181 RIVERWOOD DR 

23 7:59 am 1602 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

24 8:00 am 1907 PRICKLY PEAR 

25 8:02 am 1608 CARTER ST 

26 8:15 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

27 8:20 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

28 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 

BIS / BMS BUS 118 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

l 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:15 pm 1202 WATER ST- HIDEOUT DAYCARE 

4 4:18 pm CHAMBERS ST & ROSANKY ST 

s 4:20 pm 1911 HILLST 

6 4:21 pm 2008 HILLST 

7 4:24 pm 1602 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

8 4:25 pm 1907 PRICKLY PEAR 

9 4:26 pm 1805 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

10 4:29 plll 2505 MAIN ST 

11 4:32 pm 2773 N MAIN ST 

12 4:34 pm 130 OLD MCDADE RD 

13 4:37 pm HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN 

14 4:40 pm 136 PHELAN RD 

15 4:42 pm 744N STATE HWY9S 

16 4:46 pm 2851 N MAIN ST 

17 4:49 pm 254 BJ MAYES RD 

18 4:54 pm B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN 

19 4:57 pm 223 SAYERS RD 

20 5:00 pm 132 ARROWHEAD CT 

21 5:02 pm 150 ARROWHEAD CT 

22 5:14 pm 119 ARROWHEAD CT 

23 5:17pm 250SAYERSRD 

24 5:21 pm 176SMITH RD 

25 5:22 pm 175SMITH RD 

26 5:23 pm 168SMITH RD 

27 5:24 pm 167SMITH RD 

28 5:26 pm 132 REIDS BND 

29 5:28 pm 181 RIVERWOOD DR 

30 5:29 pm AL JONES ST & RIVERWOOD DR 

31 5:36 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

BIS/ BMS BUS 119 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:15 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 7:17am CEDAR SHADE LN & PLUM ST 

3 7:18 am PINE SONG & PLUM ST 

4 7:20 am PLUM ST & TWIN LAKES LN 

5 7:21 am PEACH ST & PLUM ST 

6 7:23 am PLUM ST & WHISPERING PINES DR 

7 7:24 am MILLENNIAL WAY & PLUM ST 

8 7:26am 363PLUMST 

9 7:27 am PLUM ST & PONDEROSA ST 

10 7:28 am KLEINERT ST & PLUM ST 

II 7:30 am MARKET ST & PLUM ST 

12 7:36 am GREEN VALLEY DR & LAKE DR 

13 7:55 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

14 8:00 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

15 8:15 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

4 of 9 
'l'rip06c, rpt 

We Care 



BIS/ BMS BUS 119 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:25 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:41 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & LAKE DR 

4 4:42 pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

5 4:45 pm CEDAR SHADE LN & PLUM ST 

6 4:46 pm PINE SONG & PLUM ST 

7 4:48 pm PLUM ST & TWIN LAKES LN 

8 4:49 pm PEACH ST & PLUM ST 

9 4:50 pm PLUM ST & WHISPERJNG PINES DR 

10 4:52 pm MILLENNIAL WAY & PLUM ST 

II 4:55 pm 363 PLUM ST 

12 4:56 pm PLUM ST & PON DEROSA ST 

13 4:57 pm KLEINERT ST & PLUM ST 

14 4:59 pm MARKET ST & PLUM ST 

15 5:16 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS/ BMS BUS 121 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:10 am AKALA LN & KONA DR 

3 7:12 am 175KONADR 

4 7:14 am KAWELA DR & KAMAKOA LN 

5 7:17 am E KEANAHALULULU LN & W KAANAPALI LN 

6 7:18am E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

7 7:19 am LAMALOA LN & NUUANU LN 

8 7:21 am MOKULUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

9 7:23 am 154 WAIKAKAAUA DR 

IO 7:24 am 293 LAMALOA LN 

II 7:26 am LAMALOA LN & WAIPAHOEHOE DR 

12 7:27 am 407 LAMA LOA LN 

13 7:29 am 380 W KEANAHALULULU LN 

14 7:30 am 104 KAELEKU LN 

15 7:31 am AIR STRIP DR & HALIIMAILE LN 

16 7:33 am 142 KOKOMO LN 

17 7:35 am 124 KOKOMO LN 

18 7:37 am 123HAWEALN 

19 7:38 am AIR STRIP DR & PAIA LN 

20 7:41 am 193 EL CAMINO RIVER RD 

21 7:43 am 1379 LOVERS LN 

22 7:45 am BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

23 7:46 am MARGIES WAY & TYRAH LN 

24 7:47 am 176 MARGIES WAY 

25 7:50 am 1309 LOVERS LN 

26 7:51 am 1263 LOVERS LN 

27 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

28 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

29 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12,' 

BIS / BMS BUS 121 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:25 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:34 pm KAILUA LN & BRJAR FOREST DR 

4 4:37 pm KAWELA DR & KAMAKOA LN 

5 4:39 pm 108 KAMAKOA LN 

6 4:40 pm l75KONADR 

7 4:42 pm AKALA LN & KONA DR 

8 4:46 pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & W KAANAPALI LN 

9 4:48 pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

10 4:49 pm LAMALOA LN & NUUANU LN 

It 4:50 pm 256 LAMALOA LN 

12 4:52 pm KAWAINUI LN & POHAKULOA DR 

13 4:53 pm MOKULUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

14 4:55 pm 154 WAIKAKAAUA DR 

15 4:57 pm 289 LAMALOA LN 

16 4:58 pm 293 LAMALOA LN 

17 5:00 pm LAMALOA LN & WAIPAHOEHOE DR 

18 5:01 pm 407 LAMALOA LN 

19 5:02 pm 380 W KEANAHALULULU LN 

20 5:03 pm 104 KAELEKU LN 

21 5:05 pm AIR STRJP DR & HALIIMAILE LN 

22 5:06 pm 142 KOKOMO LN 

23 5:09 pm 124 KOKOMO LN 

24 5:10pm 123HAWEALN 

25 5:12 pm AIR STRIP DR & PAIA LN 

26 5:15 pm 193 EL CAMINO RIVER RD 

27 5:17pm 1379 LOVERS LN 

28 5:19 pm BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

29 5:20 pm MARGIES WAY & TYRAH LN 

30 5:21 pm 176 MARGIES WAY 

31 5:23 pm 1309 LOVERS LN 

32 5:25 pm 1263 LOVERS LN 

33 5:28 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS BUS 122 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10am DEPART LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 7:22 am BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

3 7:24 am GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

4 7:26 am 567 COOL WATER DR 

5 7:31 am 479 FM 2336 

6 7:32 am 495 FM 2336 

7 7:34 am II2 BROKEN BOW 

8 7:35 am 289 FLAMING OAK DR 

9 7:36 am 273 FLAMING OAK DR 

10 7:38 am 212 FLAMING OAK DR 

ll 7:41 am BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

12 8:05 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

13 8:10 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

14 8:25 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 5 of 9 
Trip06c.tpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 122 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:25 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:30 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:52 pm BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

4 4:54 pm GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

5 4:56 pm 567 COOL WATER DR 

6 5:01 pm 479 FM 2336 

7 5:02 pm 495FM2336 

8 5:04 pm 112 BROKEN BOW 

9 5:05 pm 289 FLAMING OAK DR 

10 5:06 pm 273 FLAMING OAK DR 

11 5:08 pm 212 FLAMING OAK DR 

12 5:11 pm BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

13 5:37 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS BUS 123 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am DEPART MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:15 am SAMUEL BLAIR PASS & THURSTON DRIVE 

3 7:17am AN DROSS LANE & BADILLO WAY 

4 7:21 am 160 FM 969 -BELLAMONT RV PARK 

5 7:25 am BEAR HUNTER DR & PACK HORSE DR 

6 7:26 am PACK HORSE DR & PONY PASS 

7 7:27 am PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

8 7:29 am WILD CAT DR & BOWSTRING BEND 

9 7:30 am BUCK SHOT CT & JAVELINA TRL 

10 7:32 am GRUTSCH DR & OUTFITTER DR 

11 7:33 am CORD URA DR & OUTFITTER DR 

12 7:35 am BROWNING DR & OUTFITTER DR 

13 7:36 am OUTFITTER DR & REMINGTON RUN 

14 7:37 am OUTFITTER DR & TRAPPER TRL 

15 7:38am PECCARY PASS & PHEASANT TRL 

16 7:40 am MOSSBERG LN & CARBINE CT 

17 7:41 am MOSSBERG LN & STEEL SHOT CT 

18 7:43 am MAVERICK DR & THOMPSON TRL 

19 7:44 am MAGNUM TRL& WEATHERBY PASS 

20 7:45 am 210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

21 7:47 am 1006 HOME DEPOT WAY 

22 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

23 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

24 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 

Routefinder Pro 12.! 

BIS / BMS BUS 123 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 4:15pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:20 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:29 pm SAMUEL BLAIR PASS & THURSTON DRIVE 

4 4:32 pm ANDROSS LANE & BADILLO WAY 

5 4:35 pm 160 FM 969 -BELLAMONT RV PARK 

6 4:40 pm BEAR HUNTER DR & PACK HORSE DR 

7 4:41 pm PACK HORSE DR & PONY PASS 

8 4:43 pm PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

9 4:44 pm WILD CAT DR & BOWSTRING BEND 

10' 4:46 pm BUCK SHOT CT 8L JAVELINA TRL 

11 4:4!! pm GRUTSCH DR & OUTFITTER DR 

12 4:49 pm CORDURA DR & OUTFITTER DR 

13 4:50 pm BROWNING DR & OUTFITTER DR 

14 4:52 pm OUTFITTER DR & REMINGTON RUN 

IS 4:53 pm OUTFITTER DR & TRAPPER TRL 

16 4:54 pm PECCARY PASS & PHEASANT TRL 

17 4:56 pm MOSSBERG LN & CARBINE CT 

18 4:57 pm MOSSBERG LN & STEEL SHOT CT 

19 4:59 pm MAVERICK DR & THOMPSON TRL 

20 5:01 pm MAGNUM TRL & WEATHERBY PASS 

21 5:02 pm 210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

22 5:04 pm 1006 HOME DEPOT WAY 

23 5:12pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 6 of 9 
Trip06c. rpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 124 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 7:12 am 270 GREEN VALLEY DR 

3 7:13 am 314 GREEN VALLEY DR 

4 7:15 am 417 GREEN VALLEY DR 

5 7:17am 477 GREEN VALLEY DR 

6 7:18am 496 GREEN VALLEY DR 

7 7:19am 513 GREEN VALLEY DR 

8 7:23 am KELLEY ST & MATTHEW CV 

9 7:24 am 153 MATTHEW CV 

10 7:25 am' 178 MATTHEW CV 

11 7:27 am 212 MATTHEW CV 

12 7:29 am 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

13 7:32 am GREEN VALLEY DR & PERSHING BLVD 

14 7:33 am 344 / 346 PERSHING BLVD 

15 7:35 am ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

16 7:36 am FOOTHILL RD & LARRY LN 

17 7:38 am 324 FOOTHILL RD 

18 7:39 am 292 FOOTHILL RD 

19 7:40 am 284 I 285 FOOTHILL RD 

20 7:41 am 252 FOOTHILL RD 

21 7:42 am 242 FOOTHILL RD 

22 7:44 am 230 FOOTHILL RD 

23 7:46 am INDIAN OAK DR & PARK DR 

24 7:47 am INDIAN OAK DR & S CRESTLINE DR 

25 7:49 am 154 WILLIAMS ST 

26 7:50 am 112 PARKHILL DR 

27 7:52 am ALTA VISTA DR & CREEKSIDE DR 

28 7:53 am ALTA VISTA DR & MEADOW CREEK DR 

29 7:54 am 179ALTAVISTADR 

30 7:55 am ALTA VISTA DR & SUNSET RD 

31 7:57 am ALTA VISTA DR & OVERHILL RD 

32 7:59 am 300 PERSHING BLVD 

33 8:00 am 272 PERSHING BLVD - LBA RV PARK 

34 8:10am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (104) 

35 8:15 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

36 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

BIS / BMS BUS 124 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:00 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

2 4:10 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (104) 

3 4:26 pm 270 GREEN VALLEY DR 

4 4:27 pm 314 GREEN VALLEY DR 

5 4:29 pm 417 GREEN VALLEY DR 

6 4:31 pm 477 GREEN VALLEY DR 

7 4:32 pm 496 GREEN VALLEY DR 

8 4:33 pm 513 GREEN VALLEY DR 

9 4:37 pm KELLEY ST & MATTHEW CV 
, 10 4:38 pm 153 MATTHEW CV 

11 _4:39 pm 178 MATTHEW CV. 

12 4:41 pm 212 MATTHEW CV 

13 4:43 pm 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

14 4:46 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & PERSHING BLVD 

15 4:47 pm 344 / 346 PERSHING BLVD 

16 4:49 pm ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

17 4:50 pm FOOTHILL RD & LARRY LN 

18 4:52 pm 324 FOOTHILL RD 

19 4:53 pm 292 FOOTHILL RD 

20 4:54 pm 284 / 285 FOOTHILL RD 

21 4:55 pm 252 FOOTHILL RD 

22 4:57 pm 242 FOOTHILL RD 

23 4:58 pm 230 FOOTHILL RD 

24 5:00 pm INDIAN OAK DR & PARK DR 

25 5:01 pm INDIAN OAK DR & S CRESTLINE DR 

26 5:03 pm 154 WILLIAMS ST 

27 5:04 pm 112 PARKHILL DR 

28 5:06 pm ALTA VISTA DR & CREEKSIDE DR 

29 5:07 pm ALTA VISTA DR & MEADOW CREEK DR 

30 5:08 pm 179ALTA VISTA DR 

31 5:10pm ALTA VISTA DR & SUNSET RD 

32 5:11 pm ALTAVISTA DR& OVERHILLRD 

33 5:13 pm 300 PERSHING BLVD 

34 5:14pm 272 PERSHING BLVD - LBA RV PARK 

35 5:32 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS BUS 267 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:05 am DEPART MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:12 am 151 BLACK JACK LN 

3 7:13 am 307LAURALN 

4 7:16am 116 PINEY RIDGE DR 

5 7:31 am PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVERCHASE 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

6 7:55 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

7 8:00 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

8 8:15 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 7 of 9 
7'rip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 267 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:23 pm 151 BLACK JACK LN 

4 4:25 pm 307LAURALN 

5 4:28 pm 116 PINEY RIDGE DR 

6 4:43 pm PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVERCHASE 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

7 5:02 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS /'BMS BUS 303 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:25 am TRANSPORTATION DR 

2 6:40 am 134 HILLCREST DR 

3 6:45 am 1207 ESTATE HWY 21 

4 6:48 am CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

5 6:48 am 146 TRAVIS RD 

6 6:49 am 158 TRAVIS RD 

7 6:51 am BOWIE DR & TRAVIS RD 

8 6:52 am 275 TRAVIS RD 

9 6:53 am 318 TRAVIS RD 

10 6:54 am 322 TRAVIS RD 

11 6:54 8111 362 TRAVIS RD 

12 7:00 am 1544 ESTATE HWY 21 

13 7:01 am 112 PINE VALLEY CT 

14 7:01 am 118 PINE VALLEY CT 

15 7:02 am 135 PINE VALLEY CT 

16 7:05 am 109 ALUM CREEK DR 

17 7:07 am 148 PINE VALLEY DR 

18 7:08 am 201 PINE VALLEY DR 

19 7:08 am 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

20 7:09 am PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR 

21 7:16am 124 CARDINAL LOOP 

22 7:16 am 145 CARDINAL LOOP 

23 7:20 am 130 COMANCHE DR 

24 7:21 am 111 COMANCHE DR 

25 7:26 am 121 PONDEROSALOOP 

26 7:26 am 163 PONDEROSA LOOP 

27 7:28 am 347 PONDEROSA LOOP 

28 7:31 am 515 CARDINAL DR 

29 7:33 am BLUE JAY RD & MALLARD RD 

30 7:35 am ANGUS LN & COUNTY RD 

31 7:38 am CATTLEMENS DR & JERSEY LN 

32 7:40 3111 CHAROLAIS DR & SANTA GERTRUDIS LN 

33 7:43 am 132 N BUCKHORN DR 

34 7:43 am 122 N BUCKHORN DR 

35 7:45 am 184 S BUCKHORN DR 

36 7:49 am 1062 ESTATE HWY 21 

37 8:05 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

38 8:10am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

39 8:30 3111 TRANSPORTATION DR 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

BIS / BMS BUS 303 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

3:30 pm TRANSPORTATION DR 

2 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

3 4:05 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

4 4:17 pm 118 HILLCREST DR 

5 4:19 pm 114 PINEHOLLOW DR 

6 4:20 pm 112 WILDWOOD DR 

7 4:22 pm 123 WILDWOOD DR 

8 4:28 pm 1207 ESTATE HWY 21 

9 4:33 pm CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

10 4:34 pm 158 TRAVIS RD 

11 4:36 pm BOWIE DR & TRAVIS RD 

12 4:37 pm llOBOWIEDR 

13 4:38 pm 131 BOWIE DR 

14 4:39 pm 260TRAVIS RD 

15 4:41 pm 362 TRAVIS RD 

16 4:42 pm N AUSTIN DR & S AUSTIN DR & TRAVIS RD 

17 4:46 pm 112 PINE VALLEY CT 

18 4:49 pm 201 PINE VALLEY DR 

19 4:50 pm 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

20 4:52 pm PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR 

21 4:57 pm 124 CARDINAL LOOP 

22 4:59 pm 145CARDINALLOOP 

23 5:01 pm 130 COMANCHE DR 

24 5:03 pm 111 COMANCHE DR 

25 5:06 pm 121 PONDEROSA LOOP 

26 5:08 pm 163 PONDEROSA LOOP 

27 5:10 pm 347 PONDEROSA LOOP 

28 5:14 pm BLUE JAY RD & MALLARD RD 

29 5:17 pm 140ANGUS LN 

30 5:20 pm 122 N BUCKHORN DR 

31 5:24 pm 1062 ESTATE HWY 21 

32 5:37 pm TRANSPORTATION DR 

BIS / BMS BUS 304 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am DEPART MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:08 am EMILE HEAD START 

3 7:13 am 2008HILLST 

4 7:15 am 2307 PECAN ST 

5 7:17 am LINDEN ST & PECAN ST 

6 7:19am PECAN ST & HAWTHORNE ST 

7 7:2 1 am LAUREL ST & MAIN ST 

8 7:22 am MAIN ST & MAPLE ST 

9 7:25 am MAGNOLIA ST & WILSON ST 

10 7:27 am VISTA WEST CT & WILSON ST 

11 7:28 am LINDEN ST & WILSON ST 

12 7:30 am 1910 WILSON ST 

13 7:32 am PERSIMMON ST & WILSON ST 

14 7:50 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

15 7:55 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

16 8:10am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

Page 8 of 9 
7i'ip06c. 1pl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS BUS 304 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:18pm 2008HILLST 

4 4:21 pm 2307 PECAN ST 

5 4:22pm LINDEN ST & PECAN ST 

6 4:24 pm PECAN ST & HAWTHORNE ST 

7 4:26 pm LAUREL ST & MAIN ST 

8 4:28 pm MAIN ST & MAPLE ST 

9 4:30pm MAGNOLIA ST & WILSON ST 

10 '4:32 pm VISTA WEST CT & WILSON ST 

11 4:35 pm LINDEN ST & WILSON ST 

12 4:37 pm 1910 WILSON ST 

13 4:39 pm PERSIMMON ST & WILSON ST 

14 4:45 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 9 of 9 
Trip06c.rpl 

We Care 



Bastrop Intermediate / Middle/ High School / CRCA 
2021-2022 School Year 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 120 AM BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 125 AM 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

1 6:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 7:05 am DEPART LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 6:50 am 213 LONE STAR CIR 2 7:15 am 260 PINE TREE LOOP 

3 6:52 am 175 LONE STAR CIR 3 7:17 am 435 PORTER RD 

4 6:56 am 128 LONE STAR CIR 4 7:19 am 302 PORTER RD 

5 7:02 am BOBS TRL & LOWER RED ROCK RD 5 7:21 am 223 PORTER RD 

6 7:04 am 322 LOWER RED ROCK RD 6 7:25 am 562 PINE TREE LOOP 

7 7:05 am 336 LOWER RED ROCK RD 7 7:26 arn 538 PINE TREE LOOP 

8 7:06 am 354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 8 7:27 am 531 PINE TREE LOOP 

9 7:13 am BOXWOODS LN & HIGHLINE DR 9 7:28 am 161 LINDALN 

JO 7:15 am CLEARVIEW DR & PATTI CV 10 7:29 am 146LINDALN 

II 7:17 am 962 STATE HWY 304 II 7:30 am 142 LISALN 

12 7:23 am GLASS LN & WATTERSON RD 12 7:31 am 157LISALN 

13 7:25 am 513 WATTERSON RD 13 7:36 am 102 NORFOLK DR 

14 7:35 am HILLS PRAIRIE RD & KAUFFMAN RD 14 7:37 am NORFOLK DR & PINE VIEW LOOP 

15 7:40 am 1295 STATE HWY 304 15 7:43 am PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

16 7:47 am CASSENARANCH RD & ELAND AVE 16 7:44 am 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

17 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 17 7:45 am GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

18 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 18 7:48 am 114 PINE VIEW LOOP 

19 8:20 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 19 7:49 am LOBLOLLY LN & PINE CV 

20 8:25 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 20 7:54 am 115 LAKE MIST DR 

21 8:40 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 21 8:00 am 230 HOFFMAN RD 

22 8:01 am 228 HOFFMAN RD 

08/03/2021 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 120 PM 23 8:05 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

TIME 

I 3:35 pm 

2 4:05 pm 

3 4:10pm 

4 4:25 pm 

5 4:28 pm 

6 4:39 pm 

7 4:40 pm 

8 4:44 pm 

9 4:50 pm 

JO 4:52 pm 

II 4:53 pm 

12 4:54 pm 

13 5:0 1 pm 

14 5:04 pm 

15 5:05 pm 

16 5:11 pm 

17 5:13 pm 

18 5:23 pm 

19 5:28 pm 

20 5:36 pm 

21 5:47 pm 

Routefinder Pro 12,' 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

213 LONE STAR CIR 

206 LONE STAR CIR 

128 LONE STAR CIR 

BOBS TRL & LOWER RED ROCK RD 

322 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

336 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

BOXWOODS LN & HIGHLINE DR 

CLEARVIEW DR & PATTI CV 

962 STATE HWY 304 

GLASS LN & WATTERSON RD 

513 WATTERSON RD 

HILLS PRAIRIE RD & KAUFFMAN RD 

1295 STATE HWY 304 

CASSENA RANCH RD & ELAND AVE 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 

24 8:07 am 

25 8:17 am 

26 8:20 am 

27 8:35 am 

Page I of 4 

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

1i'ip06c. rpt 

We Care 



BIS / BMS / BHS I CRCA BUS 125 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (!04) 

2 4:10pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:30 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

5 4:42 pm 260 PINE TREE LOOP 

6 4:45 pm 435 PORTER RD 

7 4:47 pm 302 PORTER RD 

8 4:49 pm 223 PORTER RD 

9 4:52 pm 562 PINE TREE LOOP 

IO 4:54 pm 538 PINE TREE LOOP 

11 4:55 pm 531 PINE TREE LOOP 

12 4:56 pm 161 LINDALN 

13 4:57 pm l46LINDALN 

14 5:00 pm 142 LISALN 

15 5:01 pm 157 LISALN 

16 5:06 pm !02 NORFOLK DR 

17 5:08 pm NORFOLK DR & PINE VIEW LOOP 

18 5:11 pm PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

19 5:12 pm 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

20 5:14 pm GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

21 5:16pm 114 PINE VIEW LOOP 

22 5:18 pm LOBLOLLY LN & PINE CV 

23 5:21 pm 115 LAKE MIST DR 

24 5:26 pm 230 HOFFMAN RD 

25 5:28 pm 228 HOFFMAN RD 

26 5:35 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 302 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10 am MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:17 am 290FM20 

3 7:21 am JOSIE LN & SHILOH RD 

4 7:23 am GEIR LN & SHILOH RD 

5 7:25 am 451 SHILOH RD 

6 7:26 am 4IOFM20 

7 7:28 am FM 20 & LA JOLLA LN 

8 7:33 am WALTER HOFFMAN RD & CATALINAS DR 

9 7:45 am 254 LONE STAR RD 

10 7:47 am 302 LONE STAR RD 

11 7:49 am 259MILAMLN 

12 7:51 am CARMEN HILL LN & MILAM LN 

13 7:58 am 171 BAR L MESA DR 

14 8:10am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

15 8:15 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

16 8:25 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

17 8:30 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

18 8:45 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12_' 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 302 PM 

IIDlli LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (!04) 

2 4:10 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:28 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL(00l) 

5 4:38 pm 290FM20 

6 4:41 pm JOSIE LN & SHILOH RD 

7 4:43 pm GEIR LN & SHILOH RD 

8 4:45 pm 451 SHILOH RD 

9 4:46 pm 410FM20 

10 4:48 pm FM 20 & LA JOLLA LN 

11 4:52 pm WALTER HOFFMAN RD & CATALINAS DR 

12 5:05 pm 254 LONE STAR RD 

13 5:06 pm 302 LONE STAR RD 

14 5:08 pm 259MILAMLN 

15 5:10 pm CARMEN HILL LN & MILAM LN 

16 5:16pm 171 BAR L MESA DR 

17 5:31 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 321 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:08 am DEPART EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:10 am 3809 LOOP 150 EAST 

3 7:11 am LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR- PINE POINT 

APARTMENTS 

4 7:13 am 3950 E STATE HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS 
LOOP 150 SIDE 

5 7:16am 122 PINE SHADOWS LN 

6 7:16am 140 PINE SHADOWS LN 

7 7:17 am LAKESIDE DR & PINE SHADOW LN 

8 7:24 am 2ND ST & HARMON RD 

9 7:27 am 350 PINE HILL LOOP 

10 7:28 am 332 PINE HILL LOOP 

11 7:29 am 162 PEACE HAVEN LN 

12 7:30 am !05 PEACE HAVEI:-/ LN 

13 7:31 am 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

14 7:33 am 164 FOREST LN 

15 7:33 am 158 FOREST LN 

16 7:35 am 113FORESTLN 

17 7:38 am 157 ROYAL PINES DR 

18 7:39 am 147 ROYAL PINES DR 

19 7:40 am 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

20 7:45 am FAYETTE ST & WALNUT ST 

21 7:51 am 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

22 7:53 am CHILDERS DR & HIDDEN SPRINGS DR 

23 7:54 am CHILDERS DR & TRAILSTONE DR 

24 7:57 am CROOKED TRAIL & RIMROCK COURT 

25 7:58 am BREAK WATER DRIVE & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

26 8:00 am HEADWATERS DR & SWIFT WATER LOOP 

27 8:02 am 98 W STATE HWY 71 - BASIN RV RESORT 

28 8:05 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

29 8:10 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

30 8:20 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

31 8:25 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

32 8:40am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 2 of 4 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BIS/ BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 321 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:15 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:30 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

5 4:40 pm ARENA DR & LOST PINES AVE 

6 4:41 pm 3809 LOOP 150 EAST 

7 4:42 pm LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR - PINE POINT 
APARTMENTS 

8 4:43 pm 3950 E STATE HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS 

LOOP 150 SIDE 

9 4:47 pm 122 PINE SHADOWS LN 

10 4:48 pm 140 PINE SHADOWS LN 

II 4:48 pm LAKESIDE DR & PINE SHADOW LN 

12 4:50 pm 263 MCALLISTER RD 

13 4:52 pm 2ND ST & HARMON RD 

14 4:54 pm 350 PINE HILL LOOP 

15 4:55 pm 332 PINE HILL LOOP 

16 4:56 pm 162 PEACE HAVEN LN 

17 4:58 pm 105 PEACE HAVEN LN 

18 4:59 pm 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

19 5:03 pm 164 FOREST LN 

20 5:03 pm 158 FOREST LN 

21 5:04 pm 113FORESTLN 

22 5:05 pm 157 ROYAL PINES DR 

23 5:05 pm 147 ROYAL PINES DR 

24 5:08 pm 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

25 5:12 pm JASPER ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING DR 

26 5:14 pm FAYETTE ST & WALNUT ST 

27 5:24 pm HASLER ST & PERKINS ST - BACKSIDE OF BASIN 
RV RESORT 

28 5:25 pm HEADWATERS DR & SWIFT WATER LOOP 

29 5:27 pm CHILDERS DR & TRAILSTONE DRIVE 

30 5:28 pm CROOKED TRAIL & RIMROCK COURT 

31 5:29 pm BREAK WATER DRIVE & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

32 5:31 pm CHILDERS DR & HIDDEN SPRINGS DR 

33 5:32 pm 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

34 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' Page 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 336 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:30 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:50 am 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

3 6:10am 563 LINCOLN LAKE RD 

4 6:ll am 118ELMST 

5 6:20 am N BASTROP ST & OLD HIGHWAY 20 E 

6 6:23 am 126 DALLAS ST 

7 6:24 am DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

8 6:24 am WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST 

9 6:28 am 102 CALDWELL ST 

10 • 6:34 am 556 OLD PIN OAK RD 

II 6:49 am 456 S OLD POTATO RD 

12 6:51 am SOLD POTATO RD & TURNER LN 

13 6:59 am ANTIOCH RD & SANDY LOAM DR 

14 7:10 am 2069 ESTATE HWY 21 

15 7:15 am OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 

16 7:18 am 2222 HIGHWAY 21 E 

17 7:22 am 1942 HIGHWAY 21 E 

18 7:25 am 182 OLD POTATO RD 

19 7:26 am 270 OLD POTATO RD 

20 7:29 am 1554 ESTATE HWY 21 

21 7:34 am BLACKJACK DRIVERS LN & HIGHWAY 21 E 

22 7:50 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

23 7:55 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

24 8:18 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

25 8:20 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

26 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 336 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

3:30 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

3 4:05 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

4 4:20 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

5 4:23 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

6 4:42 pm 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

7 4:48 pm 2069 E STATE HWY 21 

8 5:03 pm 213 AUGUST ANNA RD 

9 5:ll pm 118ELMST 

10 5:22 pm 361 STOCKADE RANCH RD 

11 5:27 pm DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

12 5:29 pm WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST 

13 5:31 pm 102 CALDWELL ST 

14 5:36 pm 4233 E US 290 

15 5:42 pm 2500 FM 2104 

16 5:57 pm 1672 GOTIER TRACE RD 

17 6:05 pm 456 S OLD POTATO RD 

18 6:17pm OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 

19 6:20 pm 2094 OLD HWY 20 

20 6:26 pm 2222 HIGHWAY 21 E 

21 6:31 pm 182 OLD POTATO RD 

22 6:33 pm 270 OLD POTATO RD 

23 7:00 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

3 of 4 
1'rip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 342 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:00 am MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:05 am PITT ST & WALNUT ST- WALNUT RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

3 7: 15 am MUSTANG DR & PINTO CT 

4 7:16am MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

5 7: 17 am MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

6 7:20 am 153 QUARTER HORSE LOOP 

7 7:26 am 154 OLD PINEY TRL 

8 7:28 am OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

9 7:33 am• 1364 FM 1441 

10 7:37 am 284 KELLEY RD 

11 7:39am 179 KELLEY RD 

12 7:42 am 168KCDR 

13 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

14 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

15 8: 15 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

16 8:20 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

17 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 342 PM 

TIME 

4:05 pm 

2 4:10pm 

3 4:20 pm 

4 4:25 pm 

5 4:35 pm 

6 4:45 pm 

7 4:46 pm 

8 4:47 pm 

9 4:48 pm 

10 4:55 pm 

11 4:57 pm 

12 5:05 pm 

13 5:08 pm 

14 5:IO pm 

15 5:12 pm 

16 5:27 pm 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

LOCATION 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

PITT ST & WALNUT ST- WALNUT RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

MUSTANG DR & PINTO CT 

MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

153 QUARTER HORSE LOOP 

154 OLD PINEYTRL 

OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

1364 FM 1441 

284 KELLEY RD 

179 KELLEY RD 

168 KC DR 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 4 of 4 
Trip06c. rpt 

We Care 


